®
© 2013-2021 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  •  One Lithonia Way  Conyers GA 30012
Phone: 800-705-SERV (7378)  •  www.hydrel.com
CATALOG
NUMBER
NOTES
TYPE
HLC502_RGBW  |  Rev. 04/23/21

Projection
CWML12 Cantilever Wall Mount Large 12"
Projection
CWML18 Cantilever Wall Mount Large 18"
Projection
Note: Must have H500ADJH2 mounting selected
Extra Shielding Optional Dimming* Cord Set Length* Control Input* Finish*
HBFC Baffle Linear Cove
(Matte Black Finish)
HVSRC Glare Visor Linear Cove
(Finish to match housing)
DARK Constanet Current,
Dimming to <1%
FCCSL100D 100FT Feed Cable Wet
Location with DMX Plug
FCCSL10D 10FT Feed Cable Wet
Location with DMX Plug
FCCSL25D 25FT Feed Cable Wet
Location DMX Plug
FCCSL50D 50FT Feed Cable Wet
Location DMX Plug
NOFCL No Power Feed Cable
DMX DMX BKT Black Textured Paint
SIT Silver Textured Paint

B-GREY
1-BLACK
2-WHITE
GRD-GREEN
3-3/8"
85.85mm
Feed Cable, Right Feed (Female Plug), EXTERIOR (Linear)
*Minimum of one feed cable, left or right, required per installation
Model
FCCSL100D 100FT Feed Cable Wet Location with DMX Plug
FCCSL10D 10FT Feed Cable Wet Location with DMX Plug
FCCSL25D 25FT Feed Cable Wet Location DMX Plug
FCCSL50D 50FT Feed Cable Wet Location DMX Plug
NOFCL No Power Feed Cable
FCCSL100N 100FT Feed Cable Wet Location Non DMX Plug
FCCSL10N 10FT Feed Cable Wet Location Non DMX Plug
FCCSL25N 25FT Feed Cable Wet Location Non DMX Plug
FCCSL50N 50FT Feed Cable Wet Location Non DMX Plug
DMX / Power Integrator
Model
DPI4WHYD DPI4WHYD- DMX/POWER
INTEGRATOR BOX